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     Thank you for your interest in University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce (UTCC).  We are excited to have you complete this form to help us prepare for your visit. The information will help us organize and facilitate your visit. Please submit the completed form to the Office of International Affairs at least 3 weeks prior to the date of the proposed visit.  We will respond to your request within ten working days.

Please submit completed form to e-mail: parichart_tha@utcc.ac.th
Fax: 02 697 6773   Tel.02 697 6774, 6772
	Date of Proposed Visit         :
	

	Duration of visit ( Time)       :
	


	Details of Contact Person Making the Visit Request

	Title
	First Name
	Last Name

	
	
	

	Position
	

	Organisation
	

	Organisation Website
	

	Email
	

	Telephone/

Mobile Number
	

	Facsimile
	


Name of the Delegation / Visiting Group/ University/Organization:

	


Overview of the Institution / Organization:

	


Objectives of the Visit:

	


Person(s)/ Schools / Departments You Would Like To Meet at UTCC:
	1.
	11.

	2.
	12.

	3.
	13.

	4.
	14.

	5.
	15.

	6.
	16.

	7.
	17.

	8.
	18.

	9.
	19.

	10.
	20.


Specific Areas / Topics of Interest for Discussion:

	Please enter a brief description of what you would like to achieve during your visit to UTCC .Please include any particular issues you would like to discuss.


Do you have any previous association with University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce (UTCC) if yes, who and when and what the purpose? 

	


Leader of Delegation / Visiting Group:

	Title
	First Name
	Last Name
	Position
	Email Address
	Contact No

	Associate Professor Dr.
	
	
	
	
	



List of Delegates / Visitors:

	Title
	First Name
	Last Name
	Position with Department
	Email Address

	Asst. Prof. Dr.
	
	
	Dean, Faculty of …..
	

	Dr. 
	
	
	Assistant President for Foreign Affairs
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Title
	First Name
	Last Name
	Position with Department
	Email Address

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Additional Comment (if any)

	


Please submit completed form to e-mail: parichart_tha@utcc.ac.th
Fax: 02 697 6773   Tel.02 697 6774, 6772

(Thank you(
University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce (UTCC)
Vision

“To be a leading university in business education in Asia”
The University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce (UTCC) is the oldest private non-profit higher education institution with a focus on academic excellence in business. It serves as a key resource of knowledge and research economy and business for both society and the country.
At present, the student consists of 19,713 local students and over 700 international students from around the world. The university also has strong links to entrepreneurs in Thailand through its founding body, the Thai Chamber of Commerce, and serves in various advisory functions across many ASEAN countries.

With the immersive learning mechanisms through the concept of “Real Site, Real Business, Real Learning”, the university has successfully partnered with Apple Inc. and lunched the dynamic learning experiences, “the iHybrid Learning System” which has run over 720 courses via the cutting –edge technology of iPad.  
UTCC is academically organized into 8 schools and 3 colleges offering degree programs from bachelor to doctoral levels.
Our School.
· School of Business
· School of Accountancy
· School of Economic
· School of Humanities and Applied Arts
· School of Science & Technology
· School of Communication Arts
· School of Engineering
· School of Law
· College of Entrepreneurship
· International College
· Graduate School
      The university has ten centers to provide researches and academic services for the communities including government and companies

   UTCC Research Unit.
· Center for Economic and Business Forecasting
· Center for International Trade Studies
· Family Business Center
· Brand Studies and Research Center
· The University of Chicago - UTCC Research Center
· ASEAN Mass Communication Studies and Research Center
· SEA-LAC Trade Center
· AEC Strategic Center
· Logistics Research and Development Institute

· Research Institute for Policy Evaluation and Design
· Institute of Trade Strategies

Apple Distinguished School
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. Distinguished School

Recognized by Apple as a distinguished
school for innovation, leadership, and
educational excellence.






	 
	       University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce (UTCC) is pleased to announce that it has been recognized as an Apple Distinguished School for 2015–2016 for its iHybrid learning program, a continuation of the 1:1 initiative - UTCC Hybrid learning - launched since 2008. The iHybrid program represents both the planning and execution of the new education transformation at the higher education level resulting in a university where multiple levels of leadership have been engaged, the curriculum has been transformed, faculty have been trained, infrastructure has been developed, and success continues to grow and be measured.

	 
	     The Apple Distinguished School designation is reserved for programs that meet criteria for innovation, leadership, and educational excellence, and demonstrate Apple’s vision of exemplary learning environments.

	 
	     "University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce has adopted 1:1 Apple's iPad for our students, to realize our vision of transforming education for the 21st century. Apple and UTCC share the belief that modern mobile technology has the power to transform education as we strive to educate students to take their place in the modern world and in the digital economy...Our faculty and staff are working tirelessly to provide our students with exceptional education and guide them to become extraordinary persons to serve the society and to fulfill their potential as great leaders and successful entrepreneurs who contribute to the transformation of the state of the business society." said Sauwanee Thairungroj, President of UTCC.

	 
	        The selection of University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce as an Apple Distinguished School highlights our success as an innovative and compelling learning environment that engages students and provides tangible evidence of academic accomplishment. New forms of interactive teaching and learning are at the centerpiece of iHybrid at UTCC. Student learning has been transformed through the use of effective instructional practices supported by technology; and a school-wide process for designing courses and curricula, supported by iTunes U. Until May 2015, UTCC lecturers have posted more than 720 UTCC Courses on iTunes U and more than 14,000 items of learning materials into their iTunes U courses, including readings, data collections, worksheets, online discussions, research reports, and textbooks. From most recent students survey conducted in 2015, UTCC students report that they use the iPad in 5 or 6 of their courses in one semester; that the iPad is used mostly for question-and-answer session in class; online quizzes; group projects; and student presentations, and that they remember and understand course content better with the iPad. 

      UTCC believes that our mission in adopting 1:1 Hybrid learning program some 8 years earlier has now matured into a proven and effective framework for higher education befitting Thailand’s educational needs in the 21st Century with Apple Distinguishes School designation in April 2015.

	 
	   UTCC has successfully launched the UTCC iHybrid Learning System, a state of the art program on which over 720 courses university-wide actively serve our faculty and students via cutting-edge Apple technology. UTCC has cultivated and modernized its teaching and learning environment.
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